
Book on Plus & Spend on Us Ts & Cs FINAL 

*Fares are cruise only, per person (‘PP’) in AUD, in complete twin stateroom as specified, based on 
lead categories at publication date 10 March 2026 inclusive of discounts. Offer starts 10 March 
2026 00:00 AEDT and ends 30 June 2026 23:59 AEST. Valid for new bookings only. Not combinable 
with other offers. Supplements apply for higher room grades, categories and fare types. Some 
staterooms have obstructed views. Onboard currency varies – refer to
https://www.princess.com/en-au/faq/onboard-experience# for details. Princess Standard fare is 
the cruise fare only. Princess Plus fare applies to the first 2 guests in the stateroom and includes 
the cruise fare packaged with the Plus Beverage Package, 1 device Wi-Fi and more. Inclusions are 
subject to change – see Fare Terms and Conditions. Princess Premier fare is valid for the first two 
guests in the stateroom and includes the cruise fare packaged with the Premier Beverage Package, 
4 device Wi-Fi and more. Inclusions are subject to change – see Fare Terms and Conditions. First 
and second guests in a stateroom must be booked on the same fare type. Princess Plus and 
Princess Premier must be booked for the entire duration of the voyage. #Onboard Spending Money 
(‘OBS’) Offer (‘OBS Offer’) is per room, in AUD and applied to the first 2 guests in the room only. 
Amount varies by itinerary duration as specified. When booking on a Princess Standard fare: for 
cruises 6 nights and under - receive up to $40 OBS per room; for cruises 7-17 nights - receive up to
$120 OBS per room; for cruises 18-31 nights - receive up to $250 OBS per room; for cruises 32 
nights and over - receive up to $400 per room. When booking on a Princess Plus or Princess 
Premier fare: for cruises 6 nights and under - receive up to $100 OBS per room; for cruises 7-17 
nights - receive up to $300 OBS per room; for cruises 18-31 nights - receive up to $600 OBS per 
room; for cruises 32 nights and over - receive up to $1000 per room. Amount varies by itinerary 
duration as specified. OBS expires at the conclusion of your cruise, is not transferable, not 
refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used in the casino or medical centre). All travel 
is subject to Princess Cruises Passage Contract at https://www.princess.com/en-
au/legal/passage-contract which guests are bound by. Cruise itineraries and onboard offerings are 
not guaranteed. Charges may apply for some activities, venues and menu items. Credit card 
surcharges (Visa/Mastercard 1.5%; AMEX 1.8%). Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises ABN 23 
107 998 443.


